Values ("000 USD)

ICELAND

34 Gas, natural and manufactured

SITC revision 3

Imports

Exports

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Colombia
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

2549
923
397

1422

2548

42

368

707

474
918

3559
1971

38
2408
3558

28

162

50

986
1384

3453
3226

137
2146
3 452

921
31

30

41
9%

186

32

2105

3119
3035

47
1074
3117

1907
32

37

22

56

321
3227
45
43
3270

3132
26

48

42

.. Not available

Note: Detailed metadata at: http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20140818/9783. Information on data for Israel: http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.
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